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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/12/2025

To date
27/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/12/2025 Jose Manuel Manuel Luckose (FTHR) Poondikulam House, 
Adarsha Nagar, 

Kakkanad, CSEZ, 
682037, Kanayannur

  

2 27/12/2025 Neha George George Kolady Ukkuru 
(FTHR)

Flat 2A4 Abad Green 
Terrace, Mallepally 
Road, Thrikkakara, 
Thrikkakara North, 
682021, Thrikkakara

  

3 27/12/2025 ANUPAMA 
PREMDAS 

PREMDAS RAJAN 
(FTHR)

FLAT NO.1F 
NEWLAND HEIGHTS, 
T D SANNIDHI ROAD, 

SOUTH JANATHA 
ROAD, 

THAMMANAM P O, 
682032, 

THRIKKAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

4 27/12/2025 IRENE ELSA JOHN PRIJITH JOHN (FTHR) 32 1066 B 
VALLIATHU, 

KALAVATHU ROAD, 
EDAPALLY, 

PALARIVATTOM, 
682025, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

5 27/12/2025 CHRISTENE SARA 
JOHN 

PRIJITH JOHN (FTHR) 32 1066 B 
VALLIATHU, 

KALAVATHU ROAD, 
EDAPALLY, 

PALARIVATTOM, 
682025, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

6 27/12/2025 Shageena  P K Riyas K M (HSBN) 464, Kavalattu, 
Kunduveli, Kakkanad, 
682030, Kanayannur

  

7 27/12/2025 SALEEJ P M KUNJUMON (FTHR) THANIKKAPARAMBIL, 
VYLOPPILLY ROAD 

MAROTTICHUVADU, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

EDAPPALLY, 682024, 
KANAYANNUR

  

8 27/12/2025 SREELA S  NAIR SREEDHARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

BLOCK A-2C 
PHOENIX 

APARTMENT, 
KENNADYMUKKU, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANNAYANNUR

  

9 27/12/2025 ANAKHA C SANJAY SANJAYAN C K 
(FTHR)

CHEERAKUZHI 
HOUSE, P C CROSS 
ROAD, VYTTILA, 
VYTTILA, 682019, 

KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

10 27/12/2025 ABDUL RASHEED V 
P 

PAREEKUTTY (FTHR) VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
THOPPIL, 

VAZHAKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, KANAYANUR

  

11 27/12/2025 MILAN KOSHY 
VARGHESE 

MALIPURATHU 
VARGHESE 

VARGHESE (FTHR)

48/1561,MALIPURATHU 
HOUSE, MYTHRI 

LANE, PONNURUNNI 
EAST, POONITHURA, 

VYTTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNUR

  

12 27/12/2025 Raphael Amstrong K X Xavier Kayyath (FTHR) Kayyath House, 
Chuttupadukara, 

Edappally, Edappally, 
682024, Kanayannoor

  

13 27/12/2025 SEBIYA ABUBACKER  (HSBN) 655 KRIKKODE 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

KAKKANAD P O, 
682030, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

14 27/12/2025 MUHAMMED NISAM 
P S 

SAMEER K M (FTHR) MOHAMED MANZIL, 
PUTHIYA ROAD, 

ERNAKULAM, 
VENNALA  P O, 

682028, 
KANAYANOOR

  

15 27/12/2025 CHANDANA 
JAYAKRISHNAN 

THUSHARA N (MTHR) DEVI PRASADAM, 
ATTANIYEDATH 

ROAD, NEAR 
FEDERAL TOWER 

FLAT, VENNALA P O, 
682028, 

KANAYANNOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

16 27/12/2025 ARJUN 
JAYAKRISHNAN 

THUSHARA N (MTHR) DEVI PRASADAM, 
ATTANIYEDATH 

ROAD, NEAR 
FEDERAL TOWER 

FLAT, VENNALA P O, 
682028, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

17 27/12/2025 CELINE SUNNY SUNNY MATHEW 
(HSBN)

ANSU VILLA,ANRA 
48, AMALA BHAVAN 

ROAD, 
KADAVANTHARA, 
KADAVANTHARA, 

682020, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

18 27/12/2025 AASHIYA REMIN SHIHAB SALIM K S  
(FTHR)

KULAPURACKAL 
HOUSE, 

THUTHIYOOR, 
KAKKANAD, CSEZ, 

682037, 
KANAYANNUR

  

19 27/12/2025 NAFZEER  K N NIZAR M A (FTHR) KADAPARAMBU 
HOUSE, KAKKANAD, 

KAKKANAD, 
KAKKANAD, 682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  

20 27/12/2025 AMEESHA FAARIN SHIHAB SALIM K S 
(FTHR)

KULAPURACKAL 
HOUSE, 

THUTHIYOOR P O, 
KAKKANAD, CSEZ, 

682037, 
KANAYANNUR

  

21 27/12/2025 S Chand Basha S ZOHARA BEGUM 
(WIFE)

503 B, KANCHAN 
JUNGA 

APARTMENTS, CIVIL 
LINES ROAD, 

PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

22 27/12/2025 SHANFEER  A M SHOUKATH ALI A M  
(FTHR)

SRA 5 
PALLIPPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, SHANTI 
NAGAR ROAD, 

EDAPPALLY SOUTH, 
VENNALA, 682028, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

23 27/12/2025 KANIKA AGARWAL ROHIT KUMAR 
AGARWAL (HSBN)

FLAT-2D, RDS AURA, 
K P VALLON ROAD, 

KADAVANTHRA P.O, 
KOCHI, 

KADAVANTHRA, 
682020, ERNAKULAM

  

24 27/12/2025 ANTONY JES P J JOSEPH JESTIN 
(FTHR)

PUTHENVEETTIL, P J 
ANTONY ROAD, 
MAMANGALAM, 
EDAPPALLY P O, 

682024, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

25 27/12/2025 SAINABA V SHOWKATHALI A M  
(HSBN)

PERUMANA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

CHALIKKAVATTOM, 
EDAPPALLY SOUTH, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

26 27/12/2025 Abel Philip Antony Antony  Philip (FTHR) 18 F Abad Chancellor, 
thrikkakkara, kakkanad, 
thrikkakkara, 682021, 

thrikkakkara

  

27 27/12/2025 SAFEER K N NIZAR M A (FTHR) KADAYIL PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHITTETHUKARA, 
KAKKANAD, CSEZ, 

682037, 
KANAYANNUR

  

28 27/12/2025 C A XAVIER KIRAN XAVIER 
(OTHR)

Chenaparambil House, 
Chalikkavattom Road, 
Ponnurunni, Vyttila, 

Vyttila, 682019, Kochi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

29 27/12/2025 ACCAMMA KURIAN GEORGY  JOE AJITH 
(HSBN)

304D, Aratt Williams 
Manor, Subash Chandra 
Bose Road, Ponnurunni, 

Vytilla, 682019, 
Thrikkakara

  

30 27/12/2025 GEORGY JOE AJITH ACCAMMMA 
KURIAN (WIFE)

304D, Aratt Williams 
Manor, Subash Chandra 
Bose Road, Ponurunni, 

Vytilla, 682019, 
Thrikakkara

  

31 27/12/2025 Nadan Namith M C JOSEPH (FTHR) 7D SI AUTUMN 
DALE, 

VIDYANAGAR, 
KADAVANTHARA, 

KADAVANATHARA, 
682020, 

KANAYANNUR

  

32 27/12/2025 KP Rangarajan   Pillai Mohini Rangarajan 
Pillai (WIFE)

3F Trinity Jupiter 
Apartments, Seaport 

Airport Road, 
Chittethukara, 

Kakkanad, CSEZ, 
682037, Kanayannoor

  

33 27/12/2025 Sanjana Maria 
Chathuruthy

Gevarghese George 
(FTHR)

13F,Abad Chancellor, 
Canal Road, Ernakulam, 

Thrikkakara, 682021, 
Kanayannur

  

34 27/12/2025 Mohini Rangarajan Pillai KP Rangarajan  Pillai 
(HSBN)

3F Trinity Jupiter 
Apartments, Seaport 

Airport Road, 
Chittethukara, CSEZ, 
682037, Kanayannoor

  

35 27/12/2025 PRIYANKA ANN 
MATHEWS

RAJI MATHEWS 
(FTHR)

VILLA 20,NOEL IVY 
CREEK, 

CHITTETHUKARA, 
KAKKANADU, CSEZ 

PO, 682037, 
THRIKKAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

36 27/12/2025 RIZWANA K R K A RAHIM (FTHR) 174, 
KIZHAKKEKARA, 

KAKKANAD, 
THRIKAKKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


